
Sl NoClass of CreditorsName of Creditors Claimed Admitted Litigation Returned

CLAIM DETAILS

EMPEE POWER COMPANY (INDIA) LIMITED

1 Workman Claim from 26 Workmen 33,93,785.00             33,93,785        

33,93,785.00             -                           -                    33,93,785        


